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W.U. CENTENNIAL CONVOCATION
Accession No. 70-50

INVENTORY
Box Series Folders Dates
Subject Series
1-1 Alumni Centennial Banquet 1961
1-2 The Hundred Years: A Television Panorama of the
University of Washington 1961
1-3 Statewide Centennial Committee 1961
1-4 Story of the University of Washington (Seattle
Times series. Parts 3 and 4 of 17 missing) 1961
Correspondence o
1-5 Interoffice 1961
1-6 ' Incoming letters 1961
1-7 Guest Lists 1961
1-8 Schedules 1961
1-9 Progress Report on the Academic Centennial ,
Convocation 1961
1-10 Press packet ' 1961
1-11 Programs ~ 1961
1-12 - Chapple, Stanley. Fanfare No. 3 for Brass and
Percussion (original manuscript) 1961
Speeches and Writings
1-13 Kennedy, John F, 1961
1-14 Odegaard, Charles E. 1961
1-15 Rosellini, Albert D. 1961
1-16 Commentary on JFK's U. W. Speech by Robert E.
' Burke 1982
Reports :
1-17 University of Washington Centennial Celebration:
A Progress Report 1961
1-18(-19) Ephemera 2 1961

1-20 Miscellany 1961



Box

2-2

2-3

2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-9(-~10)

Series

Washington Education. NovemBer

Pacific Northwest Bell Cascades. September
News Releases

Clippings
Undated
January-January
February
March-July
September-October
November

Layouts of seating arrangements (rolled)
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Folders Dates

1961
1961
1961

ca. 1961
1960-61
1961
1961
1961

2 1961

2 1961



