

University of Washington 1961 Convocation records

Inventory

Accession No.: 70-050

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington 1961 Convocation records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv76562

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/

W.U. CENTENNIAL CONVOCATION Accession No. 70-50

INVENTORY

Box	Series	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
1-1 1-2 1-3	Subject Series Alumni Centennial Banquet The Hundred Years: A Television Panorama of the University of Washington Statewide Centennial Committee		1961 1961 1961
1–4	Story of the University of Washington (Seattle Times series. Parts 3 and 4 of 17 missing)		1961
1-5 1-6	Correspondence Interoffice Incoming letters		1961 1961
1–7	Guest Lists		1961
1–8	Schedules		1961
1–9	Progress Report on the Academic Centennial Convocation		1961
1–10	Press packet		1961
1–11	Programs		1961
1–12	Chapple, Stanley. <u>Fanfare No. 3 for Brass and Percussion</u> (original manuscript)		1961
1-13 1-14 1-15 1-16	Speeches and Writings Kennedy, John F. Odegaard, Charles E. Rosellini, Albert D. Commentary on JFK's U. W. Speech by Robert E. Burke		1961 1961 1961 1982
1–17	Reports University of Washington Centennial Celebration: A Progress Report		1961
1-18(-19)	Ephemera	2	1961
1–20	Miscellany		1961

W.U. Centennial Convocation Acc. No. 70-50 page 2

Box	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folde</u>	ers Dates
2–1	Washington Education. November		1961
2–2	Pacific Northwest Bell <u>Cascades</u> . September		1961
2–3	News Releases		1961
2-4 2-5 2-6 2-7 2-8 2-9(-10)	Clippings Undated January-January February March-July September-October November	2	ca. 1961 1960-61 1961 1961 1961 1961
	Layouts of seating arrangements (rolled)	2	1961